
Światowid 2018 - Nawigacja

Kierowca

Pilot
Numer PKP PKC SZ Spec Razem Lokata

Pkt.

puch.
Okręg

206 WAŚKIEWICZ MARTA
WAŚKIEWICZ PIOTR   4860    770  110,09    0,00   5740,09   1 100
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

207 FRYDRYCHOWICZ NORBERT
JAWORSKA MONIKA   5300    730  105,59    0,00   6135,59   2  97
Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

208 ZALEWSKI MACIEJ
POSZWIŃSKI HUBERT   6660    820  110,47   40,00   7630,47   3  95
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

201 PUK WOJCIECH
PARYSEK MARIUSZ   7080    495  104,79   20,00   7699,79   4  93
Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

205 PODBIELSKI PAWEŁ
PODBIELSKA JOANNA   8600    980  116,21    0,00   9696,21   5  92
Automobilklub Królewski

WAR

202 GABROWSKI MARCIN
BOHOSIEWICZ-GABROWSKA   9760    800  138,18   80,00  10778,18   6  91
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

204 MACIEJEC ZDZISŁAW
KLUK WOJCIECH   5780  10530  158,52    0,00  16468,52   7  90
Automobilklub

OPO

203 HAJDUK PRZEMYSŁAW
KRZEWSKI MACIEJ   6680  10320  119,77  100,00  17219,77   8  89
Automobilklub Mysłowicki

KAT

209 REICHER MICHAŁ
LICAU PIOTR  12360  20370  159,47  220,00  33109,47   9  88
Niezrzeszony

NZS

210 REICHER MICHAŁ
PAWŁOWSKI KAMIL   6520  90490  168,08  240,00  97418,08  10  87
Niezrzeszony

NZS



Światowid 2018 - Turystyka

Kierowca

Pilot
Numer PKP PKC SZ Spec Razem Lokata

Pkt.

puch.
Okręg

104 LUTEK MARCIN
WOJTKOWIAK MONIKA    840    415  108,44  200,00   1563,44   1 100
Automobilklub Mysłowicki

KAT

102 RUTKOWSKI MACIEJ
JEDYNAK ROBERT   1160    370  124,04  100,00   1754,04   2  97
Niezrzeszony

NZS

106 KONARZEWSKI MACIEJ
TRZASKA SEBASTIAN   1300    770   99,00  170,00   2339,00   3  95
Moto Auto Klub

WAR

108 PARAFINIUK BARTŁOMIEJ
BINDER MARIA   4000    570  104,18  125,00   4799,18   4  93
Automobilklub Bialskopodlaski

LUB

103 ANDERWALD JAKUB
UKLEJSKA JOANNA   4840    400  114,75   90,00   5444,75   5  92
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

112 KOCON NATALIA
SZOZDA JACEK   5260    390  107,62  260,00   6017,62   6  91
Niezrzeszony

NZS

105 CZERWIŃSKI ROBERT
PRACZ KRZYSZTOF   4760    860  123,56  400,00   6143,56   7  90
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

110 LIPIŃSKA WIESŁAWA
SOBCZYK WOJCIECH   9740    420  120,31  150,00  10430,31   8  89
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

109 ROGULSKI MARCIN
ROGULSKA KAROLINA   1960  10370  118,03  125,00  12573,03   9  88
Automobilklub Bialskopodlaski

LUB

111 ROPIELEWSKA KAROLINA
ROPIELEWSKI KAROL   5660  10520  137,27  215,00  16532,27  10  87
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

107 BADORA-GODLEWSKA IGA
MACHALSKI PAWEŁ   3980  20580  125,65  220,00  24905,65  11  86
Automobilklub Królewski

WAR

101 BOGACKI JAN
BOGACKA MAGDALENA  13700  40000  176,37 1200,00  55076,37  12  85
Automobilklub Polski

WAR



SZ‐1 SZ‐2 Suma

106 Konarzewski Maciej 52.94 46.06 99.00

108 Parafiniuk Bartłomiej 54.75 49.43 104.18

201 Puk Wojciech 53.54 51.25 104.79

207 Frydrychowicz Norbert 56.81 48.78 105.59

112 Kocon Natalia 57.93 49.69 107.62

104 Lutek Marcin 56.06 52.38 108.44

206 Waśkiewicz Marta 59.75 50.34 110.09

208 Zalewski Maciej 55.66 54.81 110.47

103 Anderwald Jakub 64.85 49.90 114.75

205 Podbielski Paweł 65.00 51.21 116.21

109 Rogulski Marcin 62.78 55.25 118.03

203 Hajduk Przemysław 70.37 49.40 119.77

110 Lipińska Wiesława 64.97 55.34 120.31

105 Czerwiński Robert 64.31 59.25 123.56

102 Rudkowski Maciej 72.69 51.35 124.04

107 Badora‐Godlewska Iga 69.97 55.68 125.65

111 Ropielewska Karolina 70.37 66.90 137.27

202 Gabrowski Marcin 84.47 53.71 138.18

204 Maciejec Zdzisław 107.08 51.44 158.52

209/210 Reicher Michał 61.91 61.00 122.91

101 Bogacki Jan 84.25 92.12 176.37

Klasyfikacja Generalna SZ


